SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 506

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS, TRANSPORTATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

April 15

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "659A.168,".
2	In line 19, after the semicolon insert "or".
3	In line 20, after "member" insert a period and delete the rest of the line and lines 21 and 22.
4	In line 28, after the second "member" insert a period and delete the rest of the line and lines
5	29 through 31.
6	On page 2, line 1, delete "ery of the death of a family member.".
7	In line 19, delete the colon.
8	In line 20, delete "(A)" and after "(1)(e)" insert a period and delete the rest of the line and lines
9	21 through 23.
LO	On page 3, line 11, delete "(a)".
11	In line 14, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material.
12	Delete lines 19 through 24.
13	On page 4, line 2, delete "(A) to (C)".
l4	Delete lines 3 through 29.
15	In line 30, delete "6" and insert "5".
16	In line 32, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material.
L7	In line 37, delete the boldfaced material.
18	On page 5, line 19, delete "7" and insert "6".

19